

REGISTRATION FOR PARTICIPATION

for the Eyes & Ears International Academy
Two brands, same blood
19th of June 2024
with Elena Froya

Registered member of Eyes & Ears of Europe e.V. yes O I would like to receive information about other Eyes & Ears events* ves O (please choose) Surname, Name Company & position (if applicable) Street Country, postcode & city eMail Phone Date of birth I pay my participation fee in the amount of Eyes & Ears member / Working for a member 0 0 € 79 Not a member after receipt of the invoice by bank transfer to the account of Eyes & Ears of Europe e.V.. I hereby accept the conditions of participation of Eyes & Ears of Europe stated below and confirm that I have the consent of the person I am registering. I also agree to the forwarding of my e-mail address to the lecturer for the technical realisation of the event. (place/date) (signature) For binding participation, please send the completed registration form as a scan by email by 12th of June 2024 at the latest to academy@eeofe.org

TERMS OF PARTICIPATION

If you cancel your participation in the event after you have registered, we reserve the right to charge a cancellation fee. In the event of cancellation within the last 8 days before the start of the event, we must retain or demand the entire conference fee. In any case, however, you can nominate a substitute participant. However, substitute participants can only claim reduced fees if they are members.

By participating in the event, participants authorise Eyes & Ears of Europe to take photographs of the participants without any special remuneration and to use them without any time, space or media restrictions as part of Eyes & Ears of Europe's press and public relations work.

*We send out the Eyes & Ears eNews approximately once a month, which contains news about our members as well as current job adverts, book and event tips. You will also receive all the information about our events. Of course, you can easily unsubscribe from the eNews and event information at any time. You will find an unsubscribe link at the end of each newsletter.